
Pricelist EKATEC Tees Effective 2023‐01‐16

90° Standard Tees WG08

52 57 61 67 73 82 88 93 100 102 108 116 120 128 130 136 140 149 156 169 176 182 189 194 214 245 268 300 323 €/Piece

52 5,48

57 6,00

61 6,40

67 7,16

73 7,74

82 8,56

88 11,21

93 13,61

100 14,74

102 14,94

108 15,65

116 17,65

120 18,20

128 20,10

130 20,10

136 25,25

140 25,68

149 26,80

156 40,23

160 46,91

169 55,83

176 59,17

182 60,10

189 60,55

194 61,63

214 64,54

245 67,43

268 76,37

300 84,95

323 118,31

Only the colored dimensions available 

90° tees with multi-fit junction

Prices without VAT

Dimensions in mm

Production on order!

€/Piece

6,40

7,16

7,74

8,56

11,21

13,61

14,94

18,20

18,20

46,9160-50 / 48-40 / 42-30 / 33-30

93-57

102-57

93-67

120-98

160-93

61-57

67-57

73-57

82-57

67-57

21-20 / 17-20

27-20 / 21-20 / 17-20

33-20 / 27-20 / 21-20 / 17-20

42-20 / 27-20 / 21-20 / 17-20

27-20 / 21-20 / 17-20

33-30/42-25/33-20/27-20/21-20/17-20

42-30 / 33-30 / 27-20 / 21-20 / 17-20

42-25 / 33-20 / 27-20

60-30 / 57-25 / 48-25

102

120

120

160

61

67

73

82

88

Total Ø    
Main Pipe

Total Ø   
Junction Pipe

Combination / Graduated  Junctions 
(examples)

Total Diameter (incl. insulation)

93
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